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    1     0     0     0     0     0     0 BELLES    136    89     5     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN  
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    1     0     0     0     0     0     0 HOURRAI    19     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE

   93    92    92     4     4     0     0 LINGOTS   POT   BON   INL         * (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk

   12     6     0     0     0     0     0 OAS/SND ----- ----- -----         *  26 Deelnemers
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--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  BELL  UNIQ  HOUR  LING  OAS/  AS/S   POT  BON  INL

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1    1.77 DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 18 16  358998 BE2022073-23 15.30130 1379.6119   0.30   0.60   1.00     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  2    6.28 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPEN   1  5  2  360393 BE2067561-22 15.31400 1377.2981   1.50   2.75*     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

  3    4.88 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPEN   1  5  3       2 BE2067533-22 15.31510 1376.3338   1.25*  1.50*     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

  4         CORTEN ACHIEL        ZICHEM     1 28  9  360454 BE2065730-22 15.32060 1375.2537      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  5    4.42 VLAYEN JULES         BEKKEVOO   8  9  2  356045 BE2033321-23 15.29530 1370.0186   0.75   1.50      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

  6    4.42 SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVOO   8 17  2  355149 BE2072157-22 15.29391 1367.7902   0.75   1.50      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

  7    4.42 SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVOO   8 17  3       2 BE2031533-23 15.30171 1364.4620   0.75   1.50      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

  8         RUBBENS PATRICK      TIELT-WI   1 14  5  356176 BE2096234-22 15.31180 1363.0922      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  9    4.42 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPEN   1  5  1       3 BE2067532-22 15.34320 1362.3727   0.75*  1.50*     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

 10    4.42 DUERINCKX GUIDO      ST-JORIS   8 27  3  347461 BE2071386-22 15.25310 1359.8369   0.75   1.50      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

 11    4.42 SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVOO   8 17  8       3 BE2040657-20 15.31451 1356.8166   0.75   1.50      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

 12    4.42 SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVOO   8 17 13       4 BE2072136-22 15.31471 1356.6438   0.75   1.50      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

 13    4.42 SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVOO   8 17  1       5 BE2116784-21 15.31581 1355.6944   0.75   1.50      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

 14         LIMBORGS YVES        HALEN      8 19  4  359138 BE2032202-23 15.35000 1355.2377      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 15         RUBBENS PATRICK      TIELT-WI   1 14  1       2 BE2096257-22 15.33070 1353.6809      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 16    4.42 VLAYEN JULES         BEKKEVOO   8  9  1       2 BE2072994-22 15.33160 1352.4120   0.75   1.50      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

 17    4.42 DUERINCKX GUIDO      ST-JORIS   8 27 26       2 BE2031746-23 15.27000 1351.9883   0.75   1.50      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

 18         VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO   8 24 15  357607 BE2032304-23 15.34530 1350.0547      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 19    1.67 DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 18  4       2 BE2022003-23 15.36040 1349.2784   0.30   0.60   0.90*    -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 20    0.84 DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 18  1       3 BE2022086-23 15.36060 1349.1094   0.30   0.60      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 21         LIMBORGS YVES        HALEN      8 19  1       2 BE2032214-23 15.36170 1348.7063      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 22         RUBBENS PATRICK      TIELT-WI   1 14  3       3 BE2096246-22 15.34060 1348.6407      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 23    0.84 DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 18  2       4 BE2066938-22 15.36290 1347.1687   0.30   0.60      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 24    4.42 VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO   8 24  2       2 BE2072265-22 15.35570 1344.6400   0.75   1.50      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

 25    1.63 VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1 16  4  357841 BE2021456-23 15.36300 1342.7430   0.75      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -  1.00    -    -

 26    3.95 DUERINCKX GUIDO      ST-JORIS   8 27  5       3 BE2082624-21 15.28490 1342.4986   0.75   1.00*     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

 27    3.16 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPEN   1  5  5       4 BE2021552-23 15.38540 1340.2492   0.75*  0.15*     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

 28         CORTEN ACHIEL        ZICHEM     1 28  2       2 BE2053648-20 15.39020 1339.8117      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 29    3.02 WILLEMS EDDY         LUBBEEK    8  2  2  344277 BE2032427-23 15.27070 1338.9914   0.75      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

 30    4.65 ROELANTS DIRK        LUBBEEK    2  4  3  345481 BE2055660-22 15.28141 1337.8551      -      -      -     -     -     -  5.00     -     -     -    -    -

 31         LIMBORGS YVES        HALEN      8 19 11       3 BE2032254-23 15.38300 1337.5717      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 32         VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO   8 24 16       3 BE2072217-22 15.37240 1337.3485      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 33         DE KEYSER WILLY      RILLAAR    1  9  5  356449 BE2067572-22 15.36489 1335.9406      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 34    4.93 VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   2 17  4  353269 BE2023076-23 15.34290 1335.6948   0.30      -      -     -     -     -  5.00     -     -     -    -    -

 35         VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO   8 24 17       4 BE2032345-23 15.37460 1335.5172      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 36    4.93 VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   2 17 10       2 BE2056221-22 15.34320 1335.4423   0.30      -      -     -     -     -  5.00     -     -     -    -    -

 37         RUBBENS PATRICK      TIELT-WI   1 14  2       4 BE2098120-21 15.36480 1334.9925      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 38    3.02 SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVOO   8 17  7       6 BE2040660-20 15.36121 1334.1351   0.75      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

 39    0.28 VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1 16  7       2 BE2021458-23 15.38420 1331.7492   0.30      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 40         RUBBENS PATRICK      TIELT-WI   1 14  4       5 BE2098121-21 15.37290 1331.5820      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 41    3.02 SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVOO   8 17 15       7 BE2109343-22 15.36481 1331.1349   0.75      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

 42    3.02 DUERINCKX GUIDO      ST-JORIS   8 27 24       4 BE2071248-22 15.31150 1329.9943   0.75      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

 43         RUBBENS PATRICK      TIELT-WI   1 14  7       6 BE2055363-23 15.37540 1329.5110      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 44         DE BLICK GERRY & SOF TIELT-WI   1 10  2  351121 BE2056561-23 15.35130 1323.9025      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 45         CORTEN ACHIEL        ZICHEM     1 28 19       3 BE2133840-21 15.42160 1323.9006      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 46         CORTEN ACHIEL        ZICHEM     1 28 27       4 BE2065719-22 15.42200 1323.5765      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 47    1.63 VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1 16  3       3 BE2021447-23 15.40300 1322.8872   0.75      -      -     -     -     -     -  1.00     -     -    -    -

 48         RUBBENS PATRICK      TIELT-WI   1 14  8       7 BE2055302-23 15.39240 1322.1084      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 49    3.02 DUERINCKX GUIDO      ST-JORIS   8 27 22       5 BE2082663-21 15.32530 1321.7308   0.75      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

 50    3.02 VLAYEN JULES         BEKKEVOO   8  9  9       3 BE2033308-23 15.39270 1321.3769   0.75      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

 51   10.51 VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   2 17  1       3 BE2023117-23 15.37220 1321.2904   0.30      -      -     -     -     - 11.00*    -     -     -    -    -

 52    0.28 DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 18 18       5 BE3043838-23 15.41580 1320.0074   0.30      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 53    4.93 VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   2 17  2       4 BE2063137-21 15.38070 1317.5943   0.30      -      -     -     -     -  5.00     -     -     -    -    -

 54    3.02 VLAYEN JULES         BEKKEVOO   8  9  7       4 BE2072986-22 15.40180 1317.2216   0.75      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

 55         DE BLICK GERRY & SOF TIELT-WI   1 10  7       2 BE2097056-22 15.36380 1316.8684      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 56         DE BLICK GERRY & SOF TIELT-WI   1 10  3       3 BE2097045-22 15.36490 1315.9635      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 57         NOLMANS FLORENT      TIELT-WI   8  4  2  353346 BE2056006-23 15.38320 1315.8366      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 58    0.28 DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 18 12       6 BE2022093-23 15.43190 1313.4874   0.30      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 59         BOUVIN PAUL          MOLENBEE   8 72 30  351210 BE2045316-23 15.37310 1312.8528      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 60    4.65 GILIS EUGENE         LUBBEEK    2 16 12  346142 BE2055682-22 15.33400 1312.8015      -      -      -     -     -     -  5.00     -     -     -    -    -

 61         BOUVIN PAUL          MOLENBEE   8 72 60       2 BE2131514-22 15.37330 1312.6892      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -



* Hafo Vlaams-Brabant      * Sermaises         25-05-24 * Los  : 11.10             S:0504 * 
* Vlaams-Brabant           * 444 Oude+Jaarse            * Basis: 350000            P:   2 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  BELL  UNIQ  HOUR  LING  OAS/  AS/S   POT  BON  INL

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 62    3.02 VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO   8 24  4       5 BE2072208-22 15.42400 1311.5171   0.75      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

 63         VANDEBORNE ELZA      WOMMERSO   8 32 11  346077 BE2080889-15 15.33591 1310.9722      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 64    4.65 ROELANTS DIRK        LUBBEEK    2  4  4       2 BE2055648-22 15.33411 1310.2035      -      -      -     -     -     -  5.00     -     -     -    -    -

 65    3.02 DUERINCKX GUIDO      ST-JORIS   8 27  8       6 BE2031653-23 15.35200 1309.5264   0.75      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

 66    0.28 DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 18  8       7 BE2066977-22 15.44200 1308.6197   0.30      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 67    4.65 GILIS EUGENE         LUBBEEK    2 16  9       2 BE2022904-23 15.34510 1306.9360      -      -      -     -     -     -  5.00     -     -     -    -    -

 68    3.02 SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVOO   8 17  5       8 BE2040670-20 15.41461 1306.8079   0.75      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

 69         VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO   8 24 23       6 BE2032347-23 15.43440 1306.4065      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 70    3.02 SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVOO   8 17  4       9 BE2031575-23 15.42101 1304.8873   0.75      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

 71         CORTEN ACHIEL        ZICHEM     1 28  3       5 BE2085934-21 15.46180 1304.5747      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 72    3.02 VLAYEN JULES         BEKKEVOO   8  9  5       5 BE2033313-23 15.42560 1304.5127   0.75      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

 73    2.88 SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVOO   8 17 10      10 BE2072129-22 15.42441 1302.1761   0.60*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

 74    2.60 VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO   8 24 12       7 BE2072216-22 15.44380 1302.1253   0.30*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

 75         VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO   8 24 22       8 BE2032353-23 15.44400 1301.9672      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 76    2.60 VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO   8 24  1       9 BE2047097-20 15.44520 1301.0199   0.30*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

 77    2.60 SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVOO   8 17  9      11 BE2031572-23 15.43161 1299.6347   0.30*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

 78         LIMBORGS YVES        HALEN      8 19  7       4 BE2072021-22 15.46220 1299.4983      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 79    2.42 DUERINCKX GUIDO      ST-JORIS   8 27  6       7 BE2071286-22 15.37330 1298.6769   0.10*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

 80    2.32 VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO   8 24  5      10 BE2072287-22 15.45430 1297.0090      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

 81         OLIVIERS - DEVOS     KUMTICH    8 28 23  343110 BE2041843-23 15.34390 1296.4670      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 82    2.32 DUERINCKX GUIDO      ST-JORIS   8 27  4       8 BE2082792-21 15.38100 1295.6905      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

 83         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 18  6       8 BE2022091-23 15.47250 1294.0751      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 84         DE KEYSER WILLY      RILLAAR    1  9  2       2 BE2020576-23 15.45299 1293.8336      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 85    2.32 VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO   8 24  9      11 BE2032330-23 15.46490 1291.8550      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

 86         VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO   8 24 18      12 BE2072269-22 15.46510 1291.6995      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 87         CORTEN ACHIEL        ZICHEM     1 28 14       6 BE2053634-20 15.49210 1290.3311      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 88    4.65 VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   2 17  6       5 BE2023139-23 15.43580 1289.4598      -      -      -     -     -     -  5.00     -     -     -    -    -

 89         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 18  7       9 BE2066975-22 15.48320 1288.8870      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 90    1.02 VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   2 17 13       6 BE2056156-22 15.44060 1288.8325      -      -      -     -     -     -  1.10*    -     -     -    -    -

 91         OLIVIERS - DEVOS     KUMTICH    8 28  8       2 BE2137734-20 15.36150 1288.6761      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 92         BRAMS JOZEF          TIELT-WI   2 51 35  352796 BE2055530-23 15.44110 1286.7157      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 93         GILIS EUGENE         LUBBEEK    2 16  4       3 BE2135364-19 15.39040 1286.4544      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 94    2.32 DUERINCKX GUIDO      ST-JORIS   8 27 18       9 BE2082744-21 15.40060 1286.4161      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

 95         OLIVIERS - DEVOS     KUMTICH    8 28 17       3 BE2041849-23 15.36450 1286.2605      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 96         VANDEBORNE ELZA      WOMMERSO   8 32 25       2 BE2066826-21 15.39151 1285.3291      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 97    2.32 DUERINCKX GUIDO      ST-JORIS   8 27 19      10 BE2047369-20 15.40230 1285.0681      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

 98         DE KEYSER WILLY      RILLAAR    1  9  1       3 BE2020579-23 15.47259 1284.8173      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 99    2.32 SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVOO   8 17 11      12 BE2031528-23 15.46261 1284.7469      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

100         ROELANTS DIRK        LUBBEEK    2  4  2       3 BE2055632-22 15.39001 1284.3080      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

101         NOLMANS MICHEL       TIELT-WI   8  5  3  354288 BE2096083-22 15.45520 1284.2726      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

102         LIMBORGS YVES        HALEN      8 19  2       5 BE2032220-23 15.49390 1284.2410      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

103         LIMBORGS YVES        HALEN      8 19 10       6 BE2083781-21 15.49420 1284.0114      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

104         OLIVIERS - DEVOS     KUMTICH    8 28 24       4 BE2041862-23 15.37170 1283.6940      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

105         VANDEBORNE ELZA      WOMMERSO   8 32 22       3 BE2066801-21 15.39461 1282.8674      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

106    2.32 DUERINCKX GUIDO      ST-JORIS   8 27  1      11 BE2071256-22 15.40510 1282.8540      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

107         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 18  3      10 BE2022020-23 15.49590 1282.2120      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

108         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 18 10      11 BE2022028-23 15.50050 1281.7542      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

109         VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   2 17  5       7 BE2063039-21 15.45500 1280.7335      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

110         DE BLICK GERRY & SOF TIELT-WI   1 10  1       4 BE2056577-23 15.44100 1280.6845      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

111         CORTEN ACHIEL        ZICHEM     1 28  4       7 BE2053679-20 15.51280 1280.6277      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

112         VANDEBORNE ELZA      WOMMERSO   8 32 26       4 BE2115726-18 15.40181 1280.3362      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

113         CORTEN ACHIEL        ZICHEM     1 28 11       8 BE2085926-21 15.51400 1279.7183      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

114         CORTEN ACHIEL        ZICHEM     1 28 22       9 BE2133835-21 15.51430 1279.4912      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

115    2.32 VAN OOSTERWIJCK MARC TESTELT    1  6  5  362924 BE2022114-23 15.53470 1278.8771      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

116         LIMBORGS YVES        HALEN      8 19  8       7 BE2083785-21 15.50550 1278.4503      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

117         VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1 16  8       4 BE2021439-23 15.50090 1277.3193      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

118    2.32 VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO   8 24  7      13 BE2032314-23 15.50030 1276.9398      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

119         BOUVIN PAUL          MOLENBEE   8 72 53       3 BE2046306-23 15.45230 1275.3495      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

120         LIMBORGS YVES        HALEN      8 19 14       8 BE2072016-22 15.51360 1275.3480      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

121    3.35 VAN OOSTERWIJCK MARC TESTELT    1  6  1       2 BE2065067-22 15.54360 1275.2073      -      -      -     -     -     -     -  1.10*    -     - 2.50    -

122         LIMBORGS YVES        HALEN      8 19 13       9 BE2083770-21 15.51470 1274.5182      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

123    2.32 WILLEMS EDDY         LUBBEEK    8  2  1       2 BE2071999-22 15.40110 1274.2348      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

124         BRAMS JOZEF          TIELT-WI   2 51  9       2 BE2077346-22 15.47010 1273.5551      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

125         DE BLICK GERRY & SOF TIELT-WI   1 10  9       5 BE2093486-23 15.45470 1273.1770      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

126         OLIVIERS - DEVOS     KUMTICH    8 28 27       5 BE2041876-23 15.39310 1273.0567      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

127         VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO   8 24 20      14 BE2032355-23 15.50560 1272.9248      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

128         OLIVIERS - DEVOS     KUMTICH    8 28 21       6 BE2041905-23 15.39330 1272.8993      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

129         VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   2 17  8       8 BE2056197-22 15.47460 1271.8193      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

130         BOUVIN PAUL          MOLENBEE   8 72 37       4 BE2046322-23 15.46110 1271.6553      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

131         NOLMANS FLORENT      TIELT-WI   8  4  3       2 BE2056009-23 15.47550 1271.4099      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -



* Hafo Vlaams-Brabant      * Sermaises         25-05-24 * Los  : 11.10             S:0504 * 
* Vlaams-Brabant           * 444 Oude+Jaarse            * Basis: 350000            P:   3 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  BELL  UNIQ  HOUR  LING  OAS/  AS/S   POT  BON  INL

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

132         LIMBORGS YVES        HALEN      8 19  3      10 BE2032201-23 15.52420 1270.3856      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

133         GILIS EUGENE         LUBBEEK    2 16 10       4 BE2022613-23 15.42410 1269.3918      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

134         BOUVIN PAUL          MOLENBEE   8 72 26       5 BE2045303-23 15.46410 1269.3573      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

135         VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   2 17 11       9 BE2023151-23 15.48310 1268.3945      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

136         CORTEN ACHIEL        ZICHEM     1 28  1      10 BE2065785-22 15.54130 1268.2367      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

137         CORTEN ACHIEL        ZICHEM     1 28 12      11 BE2085957-21 15.54180 1267.8649      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

138    2.32 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPEN   1  5  4       5 BE2021583-23 15.54270 1266.9819      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

139    2.32 DUERINCKX GUIDO      ST-JORIS   8 27 12      12 BE2031704-23 15.44240 1266.2573      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

140         BOUVIN PAUL          MOLENBEE   8 72 33       6 BE2045304-23 15.47230 1266.1539      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

141         BRAMS JOZEF          TIELT-WI   2 51 18       3 BE2077343-22 15.48440 1265.7116      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

142         DE BLICK GERRY & SOF TIELT-WI   1 10 10       6 BE2056543-23 15.47450 1264.1620      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

143         BOUVIN PAUL          MOLENBEE   8 72  4       7 BE2045347-23 15.47510 1264.0274      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

144         OLIVIERS - DEVOS     KUMTICH    8 28  2       7 BE2048558-20 15.41350 1263.3691      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

145         VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   2 17 14      10 BE2056171-22 15.49450 1262.8025      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

146         BOUVIN PAUL          MOLENBEE   8 72 67       8 BE2031839-18 15.48150 1262.2102      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

147    2.32 DUERINCKX GUIDO      ST-JORIS   8 27 20      13 BE2071277-22 15.45170 1262.1941      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

148         OLIVIERS - DEVOS     KUMTICH    8 28 12       8 BE2048557-20 15.41520 1262.0525      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Geld terug niet tegengezet : BELLES 0.10 0.10 / UNIQUE 0.10 0.10 / HOURRAI 0.10 0.10 / 

VAN OOSTERWIJCK MARC 0.30 / 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* Hafo Vlaams-Brabant      * Sermaises         25-05-24 * Los  : 11.10             S:0504 * 
* Vlaams-Brabant           * 204 Jaarse                 * Basis: 350000            P:   1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00  2.50  5.00          0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00  2.50  5.00 10.00 15.00 20.00 25.00 50.00 00.00         

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 BELLES      0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 UNIQUE      0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 HOURRAI     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE

   52    52    52     4     4     0     0 LINGOTS   POT   BON   INL         * (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 OAS/SND ----- ----- -----         *  24 Deelnemers

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 AS/SD       0     0     0 DIVERS  * KLACHTEN VIA DE LOKALEN TOT 02/06 - 12u

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  BELL  UNIQ  HOUR  LING  OAS/  AS/S   POT  BON  INL

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 15 13  358998 BE2022073-23 15.30130 1379.6119      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  2         VLAYEN JULES         BEKKEVOO   8  6  1  356045 BE2033321-23 15.29530 1370.0186      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  3         SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVOO   8  9  1  355149 BE2031533-23 15.30171 1364.4620      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  4         LIMBORGS YVES        HALEN      8  8  4  359138 BE2032202-23 15.35000 1355.2377      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  5         DUERINCKX GUIDO      ST-JORIS   8 10  9  347461 BE2031746-23 15.27000 1351.9883      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  6         VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO   8 13  7  357607 BE2032304-23 15.34530 1350.0547      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  7         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 15  3       2 BE2022003-23 15.36040 1349.2784      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  8         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 15  1       3 BE2022086-23 15.36060 1349.1094      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  9         LIMBORGS YVES        HALEN      8  8  1       2 BE2032214-23 15.36170 1348.7063      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 10         VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1  9  4  357841 BE2021456-23 15.36300 1342.7430      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 11         NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPEN   1  2  2  360393 BE2021552-23 15.38540 1340.2492      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 12         WILLEMS EDDY         LUBBEEK    8  1  1  344277 BE2032427-23 15.27070 1338.9914      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 13         LIMBORGS YVES        HALEN      8  8  7       3 BE2032254-23 15.38300 1337.5717      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 14    4.65 VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   2  7  3  353269 BE2023076-23 15.34290 1335.6948      -      -      -     -     -     -  5.00     -     -     -    -    -

 15         VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO   8 13  8       2 BE2032345-23 15.37460 1335.5172      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 16         VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1  9  7       2 BE2021458-23 15.38420 1331.7492      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 17         RUBBENS PATRICK      TIELT-WI   1  9  2  356176 BE2055363-23 15.37540 1329.5110      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 18         DE BLICK GERRY & SOF TIELT-WI   1  5  2  351121 BE2056561-23 15.35130 1323.9025      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 19         VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1  9  3       3 BE2021447-23 15.40300 1322.8872      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 20         RUBBENS PATRICK      TIELT-WI   1  9  3       2 BE2055302-23 15.39240 1322.1084      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 21         VLAYEN JULES         BEKKEVOO   8  6  6       2 BE2033308-23 15.39270 1321.3769      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 22   10.23 VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   2  7  1       2 BE2023117-23 15.37220 1321.2904      -      -      -     -     -     - 11.00*    -     -     -    -    -

 23         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 15 15       4 BE3043838-23 15.41580 1320.0074      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 24         NOLMANS FLORENT      TIELT-WI   8  4  2  353346 BE2056006-23 15.38320 1315.8366      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 25         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 15  9       5 BE2022093-23 15.43190 1313.4874      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 26         BOUVIN PAUL          MOLENBEE   8 35 16  351210 BE2045316-23 15.37310 1312.8528      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 27         DUERINCKX GUIDO      ST-JORIS   8 10  2       2 BE2031653-23 15.35200 1309.5264      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 28    4.65 GILIS EUGENE         LUBBEEK    2  8  4  346142 BE2022904-23 15.34510 1306.9360      -      -      -     -     -     -  5.00     -     -     -    -    -

 29         VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO   8 13 12       3 BE2032347-23 15.43440 1306.4065      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 30         SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVOO   8  9  2       2 BE2031575-23 15.42101 1304.8873      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 31         VLAYEN JULES         BEKKEVOO   8  6  3       3 BE2033313-23 15.42560 1304.5127      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 32         VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO   8 13 11       4 BE2032353-23 15.44400 1301.9672      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 33         SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVOO   8  9  4       3 BE2031572-23 15.43161 1299.6347      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 34         OLIVIERS - DEVOS     KUMTICH    8 14  9  343110 BE2041843-23 15.34390 1296.4670      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 35         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 15  5       6 BE2022091-23 15.47250 1294.0751      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 36         DE KEYSER WILLY      RILLAAR    1  4  2  356449 BE2020576-23 15.45299 1293.8336      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 37         VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO   8 13  3       5 BE2032330-23 15.46490 1291.8550      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 38    4.65 VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   2  7  4       3 BE2023139-23 15.43580 1289.4598      -      -      -     -     -     -  5.00     -     -     -    -    -

 39    4.65 BRAMS JOZEF          TIELT-WI   2 32 16  352796 BE2055530-23 15.44110 1286.7157      -      -      -     -     -     -  5.00     -     -     -    -    -

 40         OLIVIERS - DEVOS     KUMTICH    8 14  3       2 BE2041849-23 15.36450 1286.2605      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 41         DE KEYSER WILLY      RILLAAR    1  4  1       2 BE2020579-23 15.47259 1284.8173      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 42         SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVOO   8  9  5       4 BE2031528-23 15.46261 1284.7469      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 43         LIMBORGS YVES        HALEN      8  8  2       4 BE2032220-23 15.49390 1284.2410      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 44         OLIVIERS - DEVOS     KUMTICH    8 14 10       3 BE2041862-23 15.37170 1283.6940      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 45         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 15  2       7 BE2022020-23 15.49590 1282.2120      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 46         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 15  7       8 BE2022028-23 15.50050 1281.7542      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 47         DE BLICK GERRY & SOF TIELT-WI   1  5  1       2 BE2056577-23 15.44100 1280.6845      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 48         VAN OOSTERWIJCK MARC TESTELT    1  3  3  362924 BE2022114-23 15.53470 1278.8771      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 49         VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1  9  8       4 BE2021439-23 15.50090 1277.3193      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 50         VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO   8 13  1       6 BE2032314-23 15.50030 1276.9398      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 51         BOUVIN PAUL          MOLENBEE   8 35 31       2 BE2046306-23 15.45230 1275.3495      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 52         DE BLICK GERRY & SOF TIELT-WI   1  5  4       3 BE2093486-23 15.45470 1273.1770      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 53         OLIVIERS - DEVOS     KUMTICH    8 14 13       4 BE2041876-23 15.39310 1273.0567      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 54         VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO   8 13  9       7 BE2032355-23 15.50560 1272.9248      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 55         OLIVIERS - DEVOS     KUMTICH    8 14  7       5 BE2041905-23 15.39330 1272.8993      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 56         BOUVIN PAUL          MOLENBEE   8 35 21       3 BE2046322-23 15.46110 1271.6553      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 57         NOLMANS FLORENT      TIELT-WI   8  4  3       2 BE2056009-23 15.47550 1271.4099      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 58         LIMBORGS YVES        HALEN      8  8  3       5 BE2032201-23 15.52420 1270.3856      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 59    0.93 GILIS EUGENE         LUBBEEK    2  8  5       2 BE2022613-23 15.42410 1269.3918      -      -      -     -     -     -  1.00*    -     -     -    -    -

 60         BOUVIN PAUL          MOLENBEE   8 35 14       4 BE2045303-23 15.46410 1269.3573      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 61         VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   2  7  5       4 BE2023151-23 15.48310 1268.3945      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -



* Hafo Vlaams-Brabant      * Sermaises         25-05-24 * Los  : 11.10             S:0504 * 
* Vlaams-Brabant           * 204 Jaarse                 * Basis: 350000            P:   2 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  BELL  UNIQ  HOUR  LING  OAS/  AS/S   POT  BON  INL

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 62         NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPEN   1  2  1       2 BE2021583-23 15.54270 1266.9819      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 63         DUERINCKX GUIDO      ST-JORIS   8 10  6       3 BE2031704-23 15.44240 1266.2573      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 64         BOUVIN PAUL          MOLENBEE   8 35 18       5 BE2045304-23 15.47230 1266.1539      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 65         DE BLICK GERRY & SOF TIELT-WI   1  5  5       4 BE2056543-23 15.47450 1264.1620      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 66         BOUVIN PAUL          MOLENBEE   8 35  3       6 BE2045347-23 15.47510 1264.0274      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 67         BOUVIN PAUL          MOLENBEE   8 35  7       7 BE2045332-23 15.48180 1261.9835      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 68         DUERINCKX GUIDO      ST-JORIS   8 10 10       4 BE2031699-23 15.45410 1260.3627      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


